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packaging

U9060
U065

insulation
class

directly

fitted

L

\%

diameter
(0]

8
20

8

20

quantity weight Ibs/kg volume m?

1
1

\

height

67172
170

213/
55

23.6/10.700
6,7/3.050

degree of
protection

IP 20

IP 20

0,142
0,052

tension attachment

weight unit price

volt Ibs/kg $
120 E26 SB CFL 20.9 780
max 25W 7,000
120 E26 SB CFL 4.4 360
max 25W 2,000
size cm size inches
28X181X28 11X7414X11
27X67X27 105/8X263/8X105/8
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U9060 / U9065

Transparent

B4/crystal

K2/blue

K3/red

K4/orange

K8/green

o1

Material

Frame: transparent or batch-dyed
PMMA

Diffusor: polycarbonate

357



